To order Australia 1800 644 404, New Zealand 0800 942 006, www.donaghys.com.au VER: 0224
PE Silver Rope
3 Strand Hawser Laid Fibrillated Film Polyethylene Rope
 6mm - 40mm coils
 4mm - 12mm Solid White
 14mm - 40mm White with Green/Gold fleck
 General industrial/marine
 Truck ropes
 Head lines
 Slings
 Industrial riggings
 Tarpaulin ties
 Foor ropes
 Mooring/Anchor lines
 Truck nets
 Agriculture
APPLICATIONSRANGE
 Superior strength
 Wear and abrasion resistant
 UV stabilized with excellent weathering properties
 Surface characteristics provide excellent knotting and handeling
properties
 Floats
 Not affected by water
 Resistant to fungal attack
FEATuRES/ BENEFITS
R
op
es
P
E
 S
ilv
er
 R
op
e
Fibre type Description Specific
gravity Sensitive to Resistant to Heat reaction Strength and elongation
PE
(Polyethylene)
Continuous
Filament 0.95
Xylene at 95°C, hot nitric
or Sulfuric Acids. Some
hot organic solvents.
Sensitive to prolonged
sunlight exposure.
Most acids, alkalis,
grease, oils and
organic solvents.
Softens 100°C,
Melts 110-120°C.
High tenacity with good
recovery after stretch and
extension at break of 50%.
FIBRE CHARACTERISTICS
To order Australia 1800 644 404, New Zealand 0800 942 006, www.donaghys.com.au VER: 0224
Product
Code
Plt
Qty Description Weight
Kg
Breaking
Kn
Force
Kg uOM
3 STRAND HAWSER LAID FIBRILLATED FILM POLyETHyLENE “ SILvER” ROPE
RROS0602 80 PE Silver Rope 6mm x 250m 4.6 3.7 375 Coil
RROS0808 45 PE Silver Rope 8mm x 250m 8.3 6.1 620 Coil
RROS0853 45 PE Silver Rope 8mm x 250mm Soft Lay 8.3 6.1 620 Coil
RROS1006 36 PE Silver Rope 10mm x 250m 12 9.3 945 Coil
RROS1211 24 PE Silver Rope 12mm x 250m Soft Lay 18 12.4 1265 Coil
RROS1402* 16 PE Silver Rope 14mm x 250m Soft Lay 24 14.1 1440 Coil
RROS1605 24 PE Silver Rope 16mm x 125m Soft Lay 16 20.8 2120 Coil
RROS1607 16 PE Silver Rope 16mm x 250m Soft Lay 33 20.8 2120 Coil
RROS1810 20 PE Silver Rope 18mm × 125m Soft Lay 21 25.4 2590 Coil
RROS2002 16 PE Silver Rope 20mm x 125m Soft Lay 25 31.0 3160 Coil
RROS2001 8 PE Silver Rope 20mm x 250m Soft Lay 51 31.0 3160 Coil
RROS2413 12 PE Silver Rope 24mm x 125m Soft Lay 36 43.1 4395 Coil
RROS2402 8 PE Silver Rope 24mm x 250m Soft Lay 71 43.1 4395 Coil
RROS2820 8 PE Silver Rope 28mm x 125m Soft Lay 48 58.3 5945 Coil
RROS3216 8 PE Silver Rope 32mm x 125m Soft Lay 64 76.2 7770 Coil
RROS32AE 2 PE Silver Rope 32mm x 250m Soft Lay 127 76.2 7770 Coil
RROS3600* 4 PE Silver Rope 36mm x 125m Soft Lay 80 96.3 9820 Coil
RROS40AB 4 PE Silver Rope 40mm x 125m Soft Lay 90 119 12140 Coil
RROS40AC 2 PE Silver Rope 40mm x 250m 197 119 12140 Coil
RANGE/TECHNICAL
* Made to order. Minimum Order Quantity and lead time applies.